
 NK Regenboog Sprint 2025 

  
Stuurman Bemanning Bemanning 

1 141 Harry Amsterdam Sipko Zwart Jack Hettinga 
2 145 Henk Bergsma  Henk Jan Vissia  Roelof de Vries 
3 87 Peter Bijlard Koos Jan van Brouwershaven PP Plevier 
4 100 Arjen Snoekc Carel-Jan Zweep Bote Hettinga 
5 17 Hans Van Drunen Bat Lagrou Jan van Drooge 
6 85 Mark Drontmann Jan Piet Heemsker Vito Heemskerk 
7 148 Leo Hartman Rick Kampschreur Stijn van Driesel 
8 156 Steven Boersma Marco Eeman Sjoerd Hofland 
9 150 Jilko Andringa Sybren de Vries Paul Rijk 

10 155 Jean Bart Jaquet Brian D'Leon James Veenhoff 
11 12 Jelmer Zittema Theo de Vries Ewoud Faber 
12 58 Bob Stehmann Michiel van der Struijk Gerlinde van der Struijk 
13 139 Derk Hoek Diederik Kok Iskander Pels Rijcken 
14 152 Piet Hein Kraan Ole Nissen D.D. 
15 117 Wietse Hutting Tjeerd Hutting Tjerk/Jelle Hutting 
16 94 Evan Kortmann Richard Klabbers  Peter van Rietschoten 
17 123 Douwe Zwart NNB NNB 
18 89 Hylke Boersma Willem Boersma NNB 
19 56 Lars postma Naud Bol Floris douwe castelein 
20 116 Dirk Jan van Dort Thijs en Derk van Dort Leon Lijzenga 
21 128 Gerrit Ruijs Martijn Boerma Duco Linthorst Homan 

      



Regenboog evenement 2025
KWV Frisia

Uitslag: Regenboog

Punten houden rekening met 1 aftrekwedstrijd

RRS 2025-2028 Appendix A - Lage punten
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Zeilnr Naam Punten 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

NED 87 Peter Bijlard, Koos Jan van Brouwershaven, PP Plevier 24,0 1 2 1 1 1 4 5 6 3 2 2 2

NED 17 Hans Van Drunen, Bart Lagrou, Jan van Drooge 29,0 1 1 3 2 6 3 4 1 5 2 4 3

NED 100 Arjen Snoekc, Carel-Jan Zweep, Bote Hettinga 30,0 6 3 1 1 3 3 1 1 6 1 4 8

NED 150 Jilko Andringa, Sybren de Vries, Paul Rijk 30,0 2 ocs 6 5 1 2 2 3 4 3 1 1

NED 85 Mark Drontmann, Jan Piet Heemskerk, Vito Heemskerk 36,0 4 3 9 4 2 1 2 5 1 7 6 1

NED 156 Steven Boersma, Marco Eeman, Sjoerd Hofland 44,0 4 4 7 7 2 6 3 4 4 5 1 4

NED 141 Harry Amsterdam, Sipko Zwart, Jack Hettinga 49,0 2 ocs 4 9 7 2 3 2 7 4 3 6

NED 148 Leo Hartman, Rick Kampschreur, Stijn van Driesel 50,0 3 2 4 2 9 5 7 4 3 8 ocs 3

NED 145 Henk Bergsma, Henk Jan Vissia, Roelof de Vries 52,0 9 8 7 10 5 1 6 2 2 5 3 4

NED 12 Jelmer Zittema, Theo de Vries, Ewoud Faber 52,0 8 5 6 3 5 5 5 9 2 3 5 5

NED 152 Piet Hein Kraan, Ole Nissen, Duco Ploegmakers 53,0 5 7 2 5 6 6 7 7 1 10 5 2

NED 123 Douwe Zwart, Kit Coremans, Rob Berger 65,0 5 1 8 9 4 ocs 1 3 9 6 7 ufd

NED 155 Jean Bart Jaquet, Brian D'Leon, James Veenhoff 67,0 9 8 3 3 4 7 9 6 10 1 7 10

NED 139 Derk Hoek, Diederik Kok, Iskander Pels Rijcken 68,0 6 6 5 6 10 4 4 7 9 4 8 9

NED 56 Lars postma, Naud Bol, Floris Douwe Castelein 74,0 10 4 5 8 8 7 8 10 6 9 2 7

NED 89 Hylke Boersma, Willem Boersma, Reynaert Dielwart 77,0 11 7 8 8 3 9 6 8 5 7 9 7

NED 116 Dirk Jan van Dort, Thijs en Derk van Dort, Leon Lijzinga 84,0 7 11 9 7 7 10 9 9 8 6 6 6

NED 117 Wietse Hutting, Tjeerd Hutting, Tjerk/Jelle Hutting 85,0 3 10 10 6 10 8 10 11 7 8 8 5

NED 58 Bob Stehmann, Michiel van der Struijk, Gerlinde van der Struijk 93,0 8 9 11 4 8 10 8 10 8 10 10 8

NED 94 Evan Kortmann, Richard Klabbers, Peter van Rietschoten 94,0 7 5 10 10 11 9 10 5 11 9 9 9

NED 128 Gerrit Ruijs, Martijn Boerma, Duco Linthorst Homan 98,0 10 6 2 11 9 8 11 8 10 11 dnc dnc
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